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Y11 Enrichment - 2023

Whilst examinations are taking place the enrichment timetable is changed to give greater flexibility
close to specific individual subject examinations. There are also some private study sessions where
students can use our library or study at home. Some enrichments also change to ‘drop-ins’, this
means students are welcome to attend if they have specific questions/areas they would like support
with, but there will not be a structured taught session.

Monday 15 May Science
Tuesday 16 May English
Wednesday 17 May History & Business
Thursday 18 May Mathematics drop in
Friday 19 May Art, Business, Computing, French, History, Geography, Spanish, Sports

Monday 22 May French
Tuesday 23 May English
Wednesday 24 May Science
Thursday 25 May Mathematics drop in
Friday 26 May Art, Business, Computing, French, History, Geography, Spanish, Sports

Monday 5 June Private Study
Tuesday 6 June English
Wednesday 7 June Mathematics drop in
Thursday 8 June Geography
Friday 9 June Art, Business, Computing, French, History, Geography, Spanish, Sports

Monday 12 June Science
Tuesday 13 June Private Study
Wednesday 14 June History
Thursday 15 June Geography (Students who do not study Geography should attend Science)
Friday 16 June Private Study
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